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DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.
PLAN STATIONS ARE APPROXIMATE AND MAY REQUIRE FIELD ADJUSTMENT AS2.

SHOWN ARE INTENDED TO PROVIDE APPROXIMATE LENGTHS AND LOCATIONS ONLY.
NO LOCATION SURVEY HAS BEEN PERFORMED ON THIS PROJECT. ALIGNMENTS1.

NOTES:
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-I85NBL-

-I85SBL-

EXIST. GUARDRAIL
REMOVE AND REPLACE

EXIST. GUARDRAIL
REMOVE AND REPLACE

I-85

-I85SBL-  STA. 406+30
-I85NBL-  STA. 106+30
MATCH EXIST.
BEGIN MILLING AND RESURFACING
BEGIN TIP PROJECT HI-0001
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-I85NBL-

-I85SBL-

EXIST. GUARDRAIL
REMOVE AND REPLACE

EXIST. GUARDRAIL
REMOVE AND REPLACE

EXIST. GUARDRAIL
REMOVE AND REPLACE

EXIST. GUARDRAIL
REMOVE AND REPLACE

I-85

EXIST. BRIDGE ANCHOR UNIT
TIE PROPOSED GUARDRAIL TO

EXIST. BRIDGE ANCHOR UNIT
TIE PROPOSED GUARDRAIL TO

EXIST. BRIDGE ANCHOR UNIT
TIE PROPOSED GUARDRAIL TO

EXIST. BRIDGE ANCHOR UNIT
TIE PROPOSED GUARDRAIL TO

SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS
REPAIR MEDIAN INLET

SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS
REPAIR MEDIAN INLET

TIE TO EXIST.
EXIST. DBL. FACED GUARDRAIL
REMOVE AND REPLACE 300' OF

4
5
5

4
6
0

4
6
5

4
7
0 4

7
5

15
5

16
0

16
5

17
0

17
5

2
0

2
5

10

-RAMPC-

-RAMPB-

-I85NBL-

-I85SBL-

EXIST. GUARDRAIL
REMOVE AND REPLACE

EXIST. GUARDRAIL
REMOVE AND REPLACE

I-85

-RAMPB- STA. 18+00 (LT)
END PAVED SHOULDER WIDENING

SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS
REPAIR MEDIAN INLET

SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS
REPAIR MEDIAN INLET

SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS
REPAIR MEDIAN INLET

SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS
REPAIR MEDIAN INLET


